
Albany

Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status

Albany 2½ - 3½ Hackney Mon 6th Nov 2023 19:15 Division 1 OU

Hendon 1 3½ - 2½ Albany Thu 23rd Nov 2023 19:30 Division 1 OV

Kings Head 2 3½ - 2½ Albany Wed 17th Jan 2024 19:00 Division 1 OV

Albany 1½ - 4½ Muswell Hill 1 Mon 5th Feb 2024 19:15 Division 1 OV

Kings Head 1 5 - 1 Albany Wed 21st Feb 2024 19:00 Division 1 OU

Albany 4 - 2 Kings Head 2 Mon 26th Feb 2024 19:15 Division 1 OV

Albany 4½ - 1½ Ealing Mon 11th Mar 2024 19:15 Division 1 OU

Muswell Hill 1 4½ - 1½ Albany Tue 26th Mar 2024 19:15 Division 1 OU

Ealing 2 - 4 Albany Mon 15th Apr 2024 19:30 Division 1 OU

Albany 5 - 1 Hendon 1 Mon 22nd Apr 2024 19:15 Division 1 OV

Albany 0 - 0 Kings Head 1 Mon 20th May 2024 19:15 Division 1 OU

Hackney 0 - 0 Albany Tue 28th May 2024 19:30 Division 1 OU

Page 1/1


